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Week 1 Games

170 Granville Island Shylocks
97 VanCity Vendetta

172 Capital Conspiracy

125 Chicago Outfit

202
145
110
125

Chicago's Most Wanted
SoCal Enforcers
Glendale Gangstas
Space City Spectaculars

Tie Breaker: Chicago Outfit (34 - 24)

123 Sin City Bootleggers
153 Southgate Smugglers

Week 2 Games

158 VanCity Vendetta

128 Granville Island Shylocks
131 Capital Conspiracy
182 Chicago Outfit

109 Glendale Gangstas
176 Southgate Smugglers

Week 3 Games

109 VanCity Vendetta

77 Glendale Gangstas
113 Capital Conspiracy
122 Space City Spectaculars
114 Capo dei capi
132 Southgate Smugglers

Week 4 Games

107 VanCity Vendetta
144 Capital Conspiracy
84 Sin City Bootleggers
119 Capo dei capi
164 Southgate Smugglers
118 The Dynasty of Brotherly Lov

Week 5 Games

113 VanCity Vendetta
122 Chicago Outfit

102 Capital Conspiracy
199 Sin City Bootleggers
117 Capo dei capi

125 Southgate Smugglers

Week 6 Games

165 Granville Island Shylocks

105 Capital Conspiracy

102 VanCity Vendetta

128 Space City Spectaculars
71 Glendale Gangstas

107 Sin City Bootleggers

Week 7 Games

135 VanCity Vendetta
128 Chicago Outfit
77 Glendale Gangstas
149 Capital Conspiracy
74 Sin City Bootleggers
120 Southgate Smugglers

73
154

100
94
103
120
95
140

46
142
94
111
113
108

133
126
105
112
163
162

160
105
100
129
83
68

139
136
107
58
150
79

152
88
95

133

158
95

The Dynasty of Brotherly Lov
Capo dei capi

Capo dei capi

The Dynasty of Brotherly Lov
Sin City Bootleggers
Chicago's Most Wanted
SoCal Enforcers

Space City Spectaculars

The Dynasty of Brotherly Lov
Granville Island Shylocks
Chicago Outfit

Chicago's Most Wanted
SoCal Enforcers

Sin City Bootleggers

Chicago Outfit
Glendale Gangstas
SoCal Enforcers

Space City Spectaculars
Granville Island Shylocks
Chicago's Most Wanted

Space City Spectaculars
SoCal Enforcers

Granville Island Shylocks
Chicago's Most Wanted
The Dynasty of Brotherly Lov
Glendale Gangstas

SoCal Enforcers
Southgate Smugglers
Chicago's Most Wanted
The Dynasty of Brotherly Lov
Chicago Outfit

Capo dei capi

Space City Spectaculars
SoCal Enforcers

Capo dei capi

The Dynasty of Brotherly Lov
Chicago's Most Wanted
Granville Island Shylocks

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

WISEGUYS DYNASTY WAR

Www.rtsports.com
2013 Schedule
06-Mar-2014 12:02 AM Eastern

Week 8 Games

120 Granville Island Shylocks
113 Capital Conspiracy
100 Glendale Gangstas

79 Sin City Bootleggers

86 Southgate Smugglers

91 The Dynasty of Brotherly Lov

Week 9 Games

124 Capital Conspiracy
135 Glendale Gangstas
70 Capo dei capi
118 SoCal Enforcers
97 Granville Island Shylocks
168 Southgate Smugglers

Week 10 Games

152 Granville Island Shylocks

144 Chicago Outfit

123 Capital Conspiracy

107 Sin City Bootleggers
95 Glendale Gangstas

131 Southgate Smugglers

Week 11 Games

104 Southgate Smugglers
105 Capital Conspiracy
93 Glendale Gangstas
154 Sin City Bootleggers
134 Capo dei capi
70 Granville Island Shylocks

Week 12 Games

119 Capital Conspiracy
63 Glendale Gangstas
76 Sin City Bootleggers

103 Capo dei capi

168 Granville Island Shylocks

125 Southgate Smugglers

Week 13 Games

134 Capital Conspiracy
63 Glendale Gangstas

103 Capo dei capi

168 SoCal Enforcers

162 Southgate Smugglers

177 Granville Island Shylocks

Playoff Week 1 Games

185 Granville Island Shylocks
128 Chicago's Most Wanted

Chicago Outfit

Glendale Gangstas

Sin City Bootleggers

SoCal Enforcers

Southgate Smugglers

Space City Spectaculars

The Dynasty of Brotherly Love

111

83
159
126
114
151

144
187
165
158

50
108

59
46
105
58
118
96

107
153
137
124

99
201

126
145
79
95
83
92

130
100
139
156
92
92

109
106

Space City Spectaculars
Capo dei capi

VanCity Vendetta
Chicago Outfit

SoCal Enforcers
Chicago's Most Wanted

Chicago Outfit

Sin City Bootleggers
Chicago's Most Wanted
Space City Spectaculars
VanCity Vendetta

The Dynasty of Brotherly Lov

Space City Spectaculars
The Dynasty of Brotherly Lov
SoCal Enforcers

Capo dei capi

Chicago's Most Wanted
VanCity Vendetta

Chicago's Most Wanted
VanCity Vendetta

SoCal Enforcers

Space City Spectaculars
The Dynasty of Brotherly Lov
Chicago Outfit

SoCal Enforcers

Chicago Outfit

The Dynasty of Brotherly Lov
Chicago's Most Wanted
VanCity Vendetta

Space City Spectaculars

Space City Spectaculars
The Dynasty of Brotherly Lov
Chicago Outfit

Chicago's Most Wanted
VanCity Vendetta

Sin City Bootleggers

Capital Conspiracy
Capo dei capi

106
92
98

117

146

116
86
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Playoff Week 2 Games

VanCity Vendetta 125

117 Chicago Outfit 98 Granville Island Shylocks
142 Chicago's Most Wanted 126 Southgate Smugglers

Capital Conspiracy 170

Capo dei capi 122

Glendale Gangstas 101

Sin City Bootleggers 136

SoCal Enforcers 103

Space City Spectaculars 150

The Dynasty of Brotherly Love 107

VanCity Vendetta 86

Playoff Week 3 Games

117 Granville Island Shylocks 158 Southgate Smugglers
90 Chicago Outfit 147 Chicago's Most Wanted
Capital Conspiracy 114
Capo dei capi 100
Glendale Gangstas 67
Sin City Bootleggers 48
SoCal Enforcers 92
Space City Spectaculars 90
The Dynasty of Brotherly Love 108
VanCity Vendetta 50
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Playoff Week 4 Games

56 The Dynasty of Brotherly Lov 76 Glendale Gangstas

69 Sin City Bootleggers 110 VanCity Vendetta

94 Capo dei capi 146 Space City Spectaculars
186 Granville Island Shylocks 90 SoCal Enforcers
165 Chicago's Most Wanted 84 Capital Conspiracy
119 Chicago Outfit 140 Southgate Smugglers
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